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Description

198402240000
36250

02/24/1984
12:00:00

UNION STATE
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CARLISLE,
THOMAS &
DOROTH

8 527

198406040001
15750

06/04/1984
12:00:00

UNION STATE
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HARPER, W.B. 9 304

198402130000
28370

02/13/1984
12:00:00

UNION STATE
BANK

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

EDWARDS,
MARTY C.

8 429

198402130000
28740

02/13/1984
12:00:00

UNION STATE
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PERRY, COY 8 415

198409130001
93140

09/13/1984
12:00:00

UNION STATE
BANK

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FINCHER,
OSCAR F.

10 51

198410260002
25830

10/26/1984
12:00:00

UNION STATE
BANK

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CLINKSCALES
, S.M.

10 392

198411260002
45950

11/26/1984
12:00:00

UNION STATE
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ROBERTSON,
ANNIE L.

10 581

198409040001
86580

09/04/1984
12:00:00

UNION STATE
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE HINTON,
THOMAS &
PATRICIA

1 114 7 135 Lot#:206 Lot:A
Book:7 Pg:135
Sub:SHOAL
CREEK
RESURVEY
LOTS 206 &
207


