Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198402240000 36250	02/24/1984 12:00:00	UNION STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CARLISLE, THOMAS & DOROTH	8	527				
198406040001 15750	06/04/1984 12:00:00	UNION STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HARPER, W.B.	9	304				
198402130000 28370	02/13/1984 12:00:00	UNION STATE BANK	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	EDWARDS, MARTY C.	8	429				
198402130000 28740	02/13/1984 12:00:00	UNION STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PERRY, COY	8	415				
198409130001 93140	09/13/1984 12:00:00	UNION STATE BANK	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FINCHER, OSCAR F.	10	51				
198410260002 25830	10/26/1984 12:00:00	UNION STATE BANK	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CLINKSCALES , S.M.	10	392				
198411260002 45950	11/26/1984 12:00:00	UNION STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ROBERTSON, ANNIE L.	10	581				
198409040001 86580	09/04/1984 12:00:00	UNION STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HINTON, THOMAS & PATRICIA	1	114	7	135		Lot#:206 Lot:A Book:7 Pg:135 Sub:SHOAL CREEK RESURVEY LOTS 206 & 207